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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

A. Morton Thomas
& Assoc

6131 Falls of Neuse 
Rd Ste 101 Raleigh

NC

27615 Stephen Roberts 919-637-7822 sroberts@amtengineering.com

Accenture
3301 Benson Drive  
Ste 503 Raleigh NC 27609 Bill Davies 404-909-4797 bill.davies@accenture.com

AECOM
5438 Wade Park 
Blvd  Ste 200 Raleigh NC 27607 France Campbell 919-239-7205 france.campbell@aecom.com

Atkins

1616 East 
Millbrook Rd  Ste 
160 Raleigh NC 27609 Scott Boyles 919-623-6581 scott.boyles@atkinsglobal.com

CDM Smith Inc
4600 Park Rd        
Ste 240 Charlotte

NC
28209 Hisham Abdelaziz 704-208-2209 abdekazizhk@cdmsmith.com

Exult Engineering 304F W Millbrook Raleigh NC 27609 Cole Dagerhardt 984-500-5426 Cole@ExultEngineering.com

GridMatrix 19800 Vallco Pkwy            
 

Cupertino CA 95014 Elan Silver 917-963-1581 esilver@gridmatrix.com

Johnson, Miriam & 
Thompson Inc

1130 Situs Crt       
Ste 200 Raleigh NC 27606 Emily Woodard 984-269-4959 ewoodard@jmt.com

Kapsch TrafficCom 
USA Inc

2855 Premiere 
Prkwy Ste F Duluth GA 30097 Margaret Southwell 571-634-6243 Margaret.Southwell@kapsch.net

Lumin8 11056 Airport Rd Ashland VA 23005 Shannon Bauers 804-291-6430 shannon.bauers@lumin8services.com

lynchmykins
301 N West St        
Ste 105 Raleigh NC 27607 Caroline Houghland 984-222-1486 choughland@lynchmykins.com
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McKim & Creed

1730 Varsity Dr         
Venture IV Bldg 
Ste 500 Raleigh NC 27606 Jeff Aker 919-233-8091 jaker@mckimcreed.com

Mead & Hunt
111 E Hargett St
Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27601 Auref Aslami 919-714-8667 Auref.aslami@meadhunt.com

MH Corbin LLC
621 Hutton St       
Ste 101 Raleigh NC 27606 Bill Corbin 800-380-1718 bcorbin@mhcorbin.com

Panasonic Smart 
Mobility Office

6144 North 
Panasonic Way Denver CO 80249 Kjeld Lindsted 909-336-8476 Kjeld.Lindsted@panasonic.com

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin 
Rd  Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Seth Poole 919-801-7381 Seth.Poole@Stantec.com

Summit Design and 
Engineering 
Services LLC 320 Executive Crt Hillsboro NC 27278 James Smith 919-732-3883 James.Smith@summitde.com

Terracon
2401 Brentwood Rd 
Ste 107 Raleigh NC 27604 Rob Belisle 919-436-2956 ribelisle@terracon.com

VHB
940 Campus Dr       
Ste 500 Raleigh NC 27606 Jody Lewis 919-334-5618 www.vhb.com

WSP
434 Fayetteville St    
#1500 Raleigh NC 27601 Tom Timcho 614-893-7744 timcho@wsp.com
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